Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Male
Category:
O 1
Os 2
Category:
O 1
O 2
O 3
O 3
Os 5/8
O 5/8
Os 5/8
O 5/8
Category:
O 1
O 2
Os 3
O 3
Os 5/8
O 5/8
O 5/8
O 5/8
O 9/16
Category:
O 1
Os 2
Os 3
O 3
O 5/8
O 5/8
O 5/8
O 5/8
Os 9/16
O 9/16

Paae 1 of 7

Bogrn Male Begynder -26 7/ Light Fin (2 competitors)

13903
13871

drum, Mr.
Hameed, Mr.

Gladsaxe
Hwarang Redovre, Denmark

Bgrn Male Begynder -35 7/ Fly (8 competitors)

13828
13896
13740
13813
13792
13814
13827
13901

Born Male Begynder -40 / Bantam

13704
13743
13821
13811
13751
13876
13898
13802
13836

Christensen, Mr.
Larsen, Mr.
Sgrensen, Mr.
Collier, Mr.
Madsen, Mr.
Thomsen, Mr.
Lorentzen, Mr.
Andreassen, Mr.

Pettersson, Mr.

Nielsen, Mr.

Henriksen, Mr.
Bierreagard, Mr.

Krintel Johannisson, Mr.
Veirum, Mr.

Ravn Skyum, Mr.
Vesterlind, Mr.

Sung Larsen, Mr.

Esbiera CITY Taekwondo klub
Gladsaxe

Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo

Esbiera CITY Taekwondo klub
Fredericia

Esbiera CITY Taekwondo klub
Esbiera Taekwondo Klub
Gladsaxe

(9 competitors)

Holbaek Taekwondo

Ribe Taekwondo klub

Esbierag Taekwondo Klub
Esbiera CITY Taekwondo klub
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Higrring Taekwondo Klub
Gladsaxe

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub
Glostrup Team All-Star

Bogrn Male Begynder -46 / Feather (10 competitors)

13838
13749
13790
13707
13785
13735
13737
13787
13832

2

Hansen, Mr.

Dehn, Mr.

Orel Schubert, Mr.
Mglvia, Mr.
Christensen, Mr.
Grgnnebaek, Mr.
Hai, Mr.

Sax, Mr.

Lund, Mr.

Nicolas Paulsen, Mr.

27-09-2009 7/ 14:00
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Glostrup Team All-Star
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Fredericia

Solrgd Sin-Sung

Brorup

Ribe Taekwondo klub

Ribe Taekwondo klub

Brorup

Bellinge Taekwondoklub Yu-Sin
Islev

Danish Taekwondo Federation
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Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Male
Category:
Os 1
Os 2
O 3
O 3
O 5/8
Os 5/8
O 5/8
d 5/8
O 9/16
Category:
O 1
Os 2
Os 3
Os 3
Category:
O 1
d 2
O 3
Os 3
Category:
O 1
O 2
O 3
d 3
O 5/8
Category:
O 1
Os 2
O 3
d 3
O 5/8
O 5/8
d 5/8

Paae 2 of 7

Bgrn Male Begynder -52 / Light (9 competitors)

13833 Eland, Mr.
13869 Christiansen, Mr.
13786 Bruun, Mr.

4 Simon Lindberaq, Mr.
13782 Nielsen, Mr.
13770 Borgduist, Mr.
13734 Grgnnebeaek, Mr.
13904 Hadari, Mr.
13845 Jgraensen, Mr.

Bellinage Taekwondoklub Yu-Sin

chung un
Bragrup
Islev

Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo

Kgae Taekwondo klub
Ribe Taekwondo klub
Gladsaxe

Haderslev Chon-Ji

Bgrn Male Begynder -58 /7 Welter (4 competitors)

3 Tobias K. Jgrgensen, Mr.
13862 Backmann, Mr.
13860 Jonstrup, Mr.
13857 Junker, Mr.

Islev

chung un

chung un

Holstebro Taekwondo Klub

Bgrn Male Begynder -66 / Middle (4 competitors)

13725 Murkbaoui, Mr.

7 Omar Zoheir Kamel, Mr.
13837 Hammerskov, Mr.
13874 Hameed, Mr.

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Islev

Glostrup Team All-Star
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark

Bgrn Male Begynder +66 / Heavy (5 competitors)

5 Jonas Baqge, Mr.
13846 Steenholdt, Mr.
13875 Veirum, Mr.
13736 Eskesen, Mr.
13851 Olofsen, Mr.

Islev

Haderslev Chon-Ji
Higrring Taekwondo Klub
Ribe Taekwondo klub
Haderslev Chon-Ji

Bgrn Male Talent -35 / Fly (7 competitors)

13878 Vedel, Mr.

13865 Casper, Mr.

13747 Offenbera Jensen, Mr.
13830 P. S. Andersen, Mr.
13759 Mahmood, Mr.

13750 Krintel Johannisson, Mr.
13746 Lund Petersen, Mr.

27-09-2009 / 14:00

Gladsaxe

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark

Danish Taekwondo Federation
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Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Male
Category:
O 1
Os 2
O 3
Os 3
Category:
O 1
O 2
O 3
Os 3
Os 5/8
Category:

1
S 2
Category:
Os 1
Os 2
Category:
Os 1
Os 2
O 3
O 3
Os 5/8
Category:
O 1
O 2
Os 3
O 3
Category:
O 1
O 2
O 3
O 3
O 5/8
O 5/8
Os 5/8
Paae 3 of 7

13767 Kaagaard, Mr.
13754 Sgltoft-Jensen, Mr.
13864 Mikkelsen, Mr.

13844 Kristensen, Mr.
13723 Ahmad, Mr.
13812 Kristensen, Mr.
13823 Lynahede, Mr.
13868 Dueholm, Mr.

13745 William Bast, Mr.
13766 Brausen, Mr.

13818 Nick, Mr.
13877 Hameed, Mr.

13756 Breendholt, Mr.
13775 Mortensen, Mr.
13799 Sgrensen, Mr.
13776 Kerrn-Jespersen, Mr.
13831 Maretti, Mr.

13858 Thien Nguyen, Mr.
13777 Buznicki Ngrlem, Mr.
13753 Karabulut, Mr.
13755 Missing, Mr.

13699 @zdemir, Mr.

13701 Pascal Bove Petersen, Mr.

13819 Weltz, Mr.
13744 William Bast, Mr.
13738 Saabve, Mr.
13840 Schless, Mr.
13764 Friis, Mr.

27-09-2009 / 14:00

Bgrn Male Talent -40 / Bantam (4 competitors)
13748 Kristensen Rashid, Mr.

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Kgae Taekwondo klub
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark

Bgrn Male Talent -46 / Feather (5 competitors)

Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Esbierag CITY Taekwondo klub
Esbiera Taekwondo Klub

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark

Bgrn Male Talent -52 / Light (2 competitors)

Hwarang Redovre, Denmark
Kgae Taekwondo klub

Born Male Talent -58 /7 Welter (2 competitors)

Esbierag Taekwondo Klub
Hwarang Redovre, Denmark

Junior Male Begynder -63 / Welter (5 competitors)

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Kgae Taekwondo klub

Holbaek Taekwondo

Lvnaby Taekwondo klub
Bellinge Taekwondoklub Yu-Sin

Junior Male Begynder -73 / Middle (4 competitors)

teamodense

Lynaby Taekwondo klub
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark

Junior Male Talent -55 / Feather (7 competitors)

Holbaek Taekwondo

Holbaek Taekwondo

Esbiera Taekwondo Klub
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark
Baasveerd Taekwondo
Glostrup Team All-Star
Kgae Taekwondo klub

Danish Taekwondo Federation
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Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Male
Category: Junior Male Talent -63 /7 Welter (4 competitors)
|:| 1 13779 Johan, Mr. Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
Os 2 13863 Danni, Mr. BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
|:| 3 13768 Sgrensen, Mr. Kgae Taekwondo klub DEN
|:| 3 13702 Rgttaer Rydahl, Mr. Holbaek Taekwondo DEN
Category: Junior Male Talent -73 / Middle (5 competitors)
Os 1 13772 Jsragensen, Mr. Kgage Taekwondo klub DEN
O 2 13880 Yilmaz. Mr. Gladsaxe DEN
O 3 13820 Thomsen, Mr. Esbierg Taekwondo Klub DEN
Os 3 13788 Bierre, Mr. Fredericia DEN
|:| S 5/8 13870 Kristensen, Mr. BTK Huk-Tti Denmark DEN
Category: Junior Male Talent +73 / Heavy (4 competitors)
Os 1 13822 Antonsen, Mr. Esbierg Taekwondo Klub DEN
|:| 2 13891 Paarup, Mr. Munkebo Taekwondoklub DEN
Os 3 13762 Borqgquist, Mr. Kgge Taekwondo klub DEN
I:I S 3 13763 Andersen, Mr. Kgge Taekwondo klub DEN
Category: Senior Male Begynder -68 / Feather (3 competitors)
|:| 1 13730 Rehmann, Mr. Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim DEN
O 2 13883 Havez, Mr. Gladsaxe DEN
O 3 13784 Lgbner, Mr. Brarup DEN
Category: Senior Male Begynder -80 / Welter (3 competitors)
|:| S 1 13773 Mathiesen, Mr. Kgae Taekwondo klub DEN
O 2 13855 Wind, Mr. teamodense DEN
|:| S 3 13758 Johannisson, Mr. Hwarana Rgdovre, Denmark DEN
Category: Senior Male Begynder -87 / Middle (2 competitors)
O 1 13717 Hattesen, Mr. Midtsiaellands Taekwondo Klub DEN
|:| 2 13771 Rosenstrgm, Mr. Kaae Taekwondo klub DEN
Category: Senior Male Talent -74 / Light (3 competitors)
|:| 1 13711 Plaubora, Mr. Solrgd Sin-Suna DEN
O 2 13856 Borg, Mr. teamodense DEN
|:| S 3 13834 Christensen, Mr. Bellinge Taekwondoklub Yu-Sin DEN
Paae 4 of 7 27-09-2009 7/ 14:00 Danish Taekwondo Federation
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Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Female
Category:
Os 1
O 2
Category:
O 1
O 2
O 3
O 3
O 5/8
O 5/8
O 5/8
Category:
Os 1
O 2
O 3
Category:
Os 1
O 2
O 3
Os 3
Os 5/8
Category:
O 1
O 2
Os 3
Category:
O 1
Os 2
Category:
O 1
O 2

Paae 5 of 7

Bgrn Female Begynder -26 / Light Fin (2 competitors)

13872 Eriksen, Ms. Hwarana Rgdovre, Denmark
13781 Shehbaz Akram, Ms. Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim

Bgrn Female Begynder -35 / Fly (7 competitors)

13708 Hauge, Ms. Solrgd Sin-Sung

13809 Tot, Ms. Esbiera CITY Taekwondo klub
13894 Hussain, Ms. Gladsaxe

13902 Christensen, Ms. Gladsaxe

13732 Baackmann, Ms. Ribe Taekwondo klub

13900 Lind, Ms. Gladsaxe

13899 Jgraensen, Ms. Gladsaxe

Bgrn Female Begynder -40 /7 Bantam (3 competitors)

13752 Krintel Johannisson, Ms. Hwarang Redovre, Denmark
13715 Hattesen, Ms. Midtsiaellands Taekwondo Klub
13804 Khalil, Ms. Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo

Bgrn Female Begynder -46 / Feather (5 competitors)

13825 Lenagvel, Ms. Esbiera Taekwondo Klub
13780 Shehbaz Akram, Ms. Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
13716 Larsen, Ms. Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub
13791 Klinge, Ms. Fredericia

13774 Hansen, Ms. Kgae Taekwondo klub

Bgrn Female Begynder -52 / Light (3 competitors)

13815 Overgard, Ms. Esbiera CITY Taekwondo klub

13733 Dose Grimstrup, Ms. Ribe Taekwondo klub

13859 Ahrensberq, Ms. @ddsted Moo Duk Kwan Taekwondo klub
Denmark

Bgrn Female Begynder -66 / Middle (2 competitors)

13829 Abdul, Ms. Baasveerd Taekwondo
13824 Kristensen, Ms. Esbiera Taekwondo Klub

Bgrn Female Talent -35 / Fly (2 competitors)

13706 Hgiholdt, Ms. Solrgd Sin-Sung
13718 Knudsen-Nielsen, Ms. Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
27-09-2009 7/ 14:00 Danish Taekwondo Federation
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Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Female
Category:
O 1
O 2
O 3
Os 3
O 5/8
O 5/8
Category:
O 1
O 2
O 3
O 3
O 5/8
Os 5/8
Category:
O 1
O 2
O 3
O 3
O 5/8
Category:
O 1
O 2
O 3
O 3
Category:

1

2

S 3
Category:

Os 1

O 2
Category:

O 1

Os 2

O 3

Paae 6 of 7

Born Female Talent -40 / Bantam (6 competitors)

13719 Malvkke, Ms.
13727 Bigrstorp, Ms.
13761 Lgnbeek, Ms.
13826 Lorentzen, Ms.
13850 Mikkelsen, Ms.
13879 Vedel, Ms.

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
Esbierag Taekwondo Klub

Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
Gladsaxe

Bgrn Female Talent -46 / Feather (6 competitors)

13808 Bierre-Madsen, Ms.
13882 Malveda, Ms.
13742 Vinkel, Ms.

13783 Hiort, Ms.

13713 Philipsen, Ms.
13789 Tran Le, Ms.

Esbierag CITY Taekwondo klub
Gladsaxe

Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
Midtsiaellands Taekwondo Klub
Fredericia

Bgrn Female Talent -52 / Light (5 competitors)

13722 Weidemann, Ms.
13720 Lanage, Ms.

13698 Mughal, Ms.
13728 Desario, Ms.
13697 Hgiris Poulsen, Ms.

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Holbaek Taekwondo
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Holbaek Taekwondo

Bgrn Female Talent -58 /7 Welter (4 competitors)

13729 Gaffron Hansen, Ms.
13769 Sgrensen, Ms.
13805 Schytte, Ms.

13741 Wibrand, Ms.

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Kgae Taekwondo klub
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo

Born Female Talent +66 / Heavy (3 competitors)

13757 Tabei, Ms.
13807 lversen, Ms.
13841 Sveigaard Matthews, Ms.

Hwarana Rgdovre, Denmark
Esbierag CITY Taekwondo klub

@ddsted Moo Duk Kwan Taekwondo klub
Denmark

Junior Female Begynder +63 / Heavy (2 competitors)

13867 Pedersen, Ms.
13816 Jessen, Ms.

chung un
Esbierag CITY Taekwondo klub

Junior Female Talent -63 / Middle (3 competitors)

13721 Mathiesen, Ms.
13803 Sandholdt, Ms.
13765 Vinagaard, Ms.

27-09-2009 / 14:00

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Esbierag Taekwondo Klub
Kgae Taekwondo klub

Danish Taekwondo Federation
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Individual winners by category

Beg/Talent Cup

Female
Category:

O
Os

N P

Category:

O
O

Category:

|
O

Category:

|
O
O

S

Paae

N

7 of 7

Junior Female Talent +63 / Heavy (2 competitors)

13710 Gholami, Ms. Solrgd Sin-Sunag
13848 Beramann, Ms. Esbiera Taekwondo Klub

Senior Female Begynder -67 / Welter (2 competitors)

13801 Jensen, Ms. Brarup
13778 Del Alto, Ms. Lynaby Taekwondo klub

Senior Female Talent -49 / Fly (2 competitors)

13712 Hgiholdt, Ms. Solrgd Sin-Sung

13849 Pedersen, Ms. Esbiera Taekwondo Klub

Senior Female Talent -57 / Feather (3 competitors)

13800 Holm, Ms. Brgrup
13709 Werdelin, Ms. Solrgd Sin-Sunag
13905 Rasul, Ms. Viby Taekwondo Klub
27-09-2009 7/ 14:00 Danish Taekwondo Federation
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B/13896 Larsen, Mr.

Gladsaxe (DEN)

R/13792 Madsen, Mr.

Fredericia (DEN)
B/13814 Thomsen, Mr.

Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub

B/13896
(9-5)

Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Barn Male Begynder -35 (Fly)

Active competitors: 8
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final
13828 (DEN)

IE)G_l B/13896

(1-3 PR)

R/13828E

(1-2 IN

B/13827 Lorentzen, Mr.

Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

R/13828 Christensen, Mr.

B/1382
(8-13)

ZI Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
@E%OlAndreassen. Mr.

Gladsaxe (DEN)

(DEN) R/13740 R/1381
0-7 5-14
R/13740 Sgrensen, Mr. ( ) ( ) R/13813 Collier, Mr.
Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
(DEN) (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Christensen, Mr., DEN (13828)
2 Larsen, Mr., DEN (13896)
3 Collier, Mr., DEN (13813)
3 Sgrensen, Mr., DEN (13740)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Bgrn Male Begynder -40 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 9
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Vesterlind, Mr. B/13802 B/13876 Veirum, Mr.
Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN) Hjarring Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
IIOS B/13821 B/1381EZOZ|
B/13836 Sung Larsen, Mr. (4-5) 4-9
Glostrup Team All-Star (DEN)
R/13821L Fi I R/13811 Bjerregard, Mr.
(6-11) Ina Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
R/13821 Henriksen, Mr. 13704 (DEN) (DEN)
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN
jerg (DEN) @2_' B/13704 116 | R/137481_OZ|
(4-10 WD) — (3-3GP
(7-6)
Ravn Skyum, Mr. B/13898 B/13743 Nielsen, Mr.
Gladsaxe (DEN) Ribe Taekwondo klub (DEN)
@4 R/13704 R/1374E20Z|
(2-12) (5-2)
Pettersson, Mr. R/13704 R/13751 Krintel Johannisson, Mr.
Holbeek Taekwondo (DEN) Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Pettersson, Mr., DEN (13704)
2 Nielsen, Mr., DEN (13743)
3 Bierregard, Mr., DEN (13811)
3 Henriksen, Mr., DEN (13821)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1strnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Sax, Mr.

B/13787

Brgrup (DEN)

B/2 Nicolas Paulsen, Mr.

Islev (DEN)

R/13838 Hansen, Mr.

Glostrup Team All-Star (DEN)

Mglvig, Mr.

@37 B/13838
(0-10)

Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Barn Male Begynder -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 10
Competition date: 26-09-2009

B/13735

Grgnnebaek, Mr.

i

Ribe Taekwondo klub (DEN)

R/13838 Fi I R/13790 Orel Schubert, Mr.
(9-19) na Fredericia (DEN)
13838 (DEN)
4 | B/13838 216 | R/1374954
311 316 312
I:—' (17-8) = (0-0 W :I B/13749 Dehn, Mr.
(16-14) Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

B/13707 B/1374

Solrgd Sin-Sung (DEN)

[30

:|4 R/1370)
(6-5)

R/1374E20
(16-14)

(11-1)

7 |

R/13832Lund, Mr.
Bellinge Taekwondoklub Yu-Sin
(DEN)

Hgj, Mr. R/1373) R/13785 Christensen, Mr.
Ribe Taekwondo klub (DEN) Brgrup (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Hansen, Mr., DEN (13838)
2 Dehn, Mr., DEN (13749)
3 Orel Schubert, Mr., DEN (13790)
3 Mglviq, Mr., DEN (13707)
1st rnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Barn Male Begynder -52 (Light)

Active competitors: 9
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Hadari, Mr. B/13904 B/13770 Borgquist, Mr.
Gladsaxe (DEN) Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)
IZOQ B/13869 B/1383ESOE|
B/13845 Jgrgensen, Mr. (0-0 WD) (5-6)
Haderslev Chon-Ji (DEN)
R/13869 Fi I R/13833 Eland, Mr.
(9-11) Iina Bellinge Taekwondoklub Yu-Sin
R/13869 Christiansen, Mr. 13833 (DEN) (DEN)
chung un (DEN) = 1_B/13869 S 1 R/1383B52
213 217 210
(213 } 813 217 ] R/13896510 |
(0-0 RSQC)
Simon Lindberg, Mr. B/4 B/13782 Nielsen, Mr.
Islev (DEN) Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
(DEN)
IZO6 R/4 R/1378ESOE|
(11-8) (1-5)
Grgnnebeek, Mr. R/13734 R/13786 Bruun, Mr.
Ribe Taekwondo klub (DEN) Brgrup (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Eland, Mr., DEN (13833)
2 Christiansen, Mr., DEN (13869)
3 Bruun, Mr., DEN (13786)
3 Simon Lindbera, Mr., DEN (4)
1strnd OF SF Final SF OF 1st rnd

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Barn Male Begynder -58 (Welter)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-09-2009

B/13860 Jonstrup. Mr. Final B/13857 Junker, Mr.
chung un (DEN) 3 (DEN) Holstebro Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
B/3 R/1386
208 (0-10 RSC) Iﬁ' (5-16) 211
R/3 Tobias K. Jgraensen, Mr, (11-10) R/13862Backmann. Mr.
Islev (DEN) chung un (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Tobias K. Jgrgensen, Mr., DEN (3)
2 Backmann, Mr., DEN (13862)
3 Junker, Mr., DEN (13857)
3 Jonstrup, Mr., DEN (13860)
SF Final SF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Barn Male Begynder -66 (Middle)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-09-2009

B/13874 Hameed. Mr. Final B/13837 Hammerskov, Mr.
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN) 13725 (DEN) Glostrup Team All-Star (DEN)
B/7 R/1372
308 313 309
. (4-7) = (1-3) ,
R/7 Omar Zoheir Kamel. Mr (3-5) R/13725 Murkbaoui. Mr.
Islev (DEN) Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Murkbaoui, Mr., DEN (13725)
2 Omar Zoheir Kamel, Mr., DEN (7)
3 Hammerskov, Mr., DEN (13837)
3 Hameed, Mr., DEN (13874)
SF Final SF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Jonas Baage, Mr.

Islev (DEN)

B/13851 Olofsen, Mr.

Haderslev Chon-Ji (DEN)

R/13736 Eskesen, Mr.

Ribe Taekwondo klub (DEN)

Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Barn Male Begynder +66 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Veirum, Mr.

Hjerring Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Steenholdt, Mr.

B/5 Flnal B/13875
5 (DEN)
110 -B/5 117 R/138467 13
I:—' (6-0 WD) | (6-13) j
(14-5)
R/13736 R/13846
(3-4)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Jonas Baaqaage, Mr., DEN (5)
2 Steenholdt, Mr., DEN (13846)
3 Veirum, Mr., DEN (13875)
3 Eskesen, Mr., DEN (13736)

Haderslev Chon-Ji (DEN)

OF

SF

Final
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF

OF



Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Bgrn Male Begynder -26 (Light Fin)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-09-2009

13903 (DEN)

B/13903 @rum, Mr. W R/1387Hameed, Mr.
Gladsaxe (DEN) 2=~ | Hwarang Redovre, Denmark (DEN)
(12-11)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Grum, Mr., DEN (13903)
2 Hameed, Mr., DEN (13871)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009

Bgrn Female Begynder -35 (Fly)

Active competitors: 7
Competition date: 26-09-2009

B/13809 Tgt, Ms.

Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub

Hussain, Ms. B/13894 - B/13809 N)
Gladsaxe (DEN) JI_:SI;IO%I(DEN) (0-0 W3899Jﬂrqensen Ms
Gladsaxe (DEN
|El8_' B/13708 (323 | R/138093—1§| (DEN)
B/13900 Lind, Ms. (0-10) = | (1-0 PR{)— B/13732 Baackmann, Ms.
Gladsaxe (DEN) (11-1) Ribe Taekwondo klub (DEN)
R/13708 R/1390
R/13708 Hauge, Ms. (7-185) N R/13902 Christensen, Ms.
Solrgd Sin-Sung (DEN) Gladsaxe (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Hauge, Ms., DEN (13708)
2 Tet, Ms., DEN (13809)
3 Christensen, Ms., DEN (13902)
3 Hussain, Ms., DEN (13894)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Bgrn Female Begynder -40 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final B/13804 Khalil, Ms.
13752 (DEN) Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
Hattesen. Ms. B/13715 118 R/1375E7 1PEN)
Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub = (7-11) . .
(DEN) (4-8) R/13752Krintel Johannisson, Ms.

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Krintel Johannisson, Ms., DEN (13752)
2 Hattesen, Ms., DEN (13715)

3 Khalil, Ms., DEN (13804)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Barn Female Begynder -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Larsen, Ms. B/13716 - B/13780 Shehbaz Akram, Ms.
Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub Final Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN) 13825 (DEN) (DEN)

 |_B/13825 [5o4 | R/1378054
B/13774 Hansen. Ms. 220 (9-10 GP) 224 | (2-1) 218 |

Kege Taekwondo klub (DEN) (10-0)

R/13825 R/13791 Klinge. Ms.

Fredericia (DEN)

R/13825 Lenavel, Ms. (4-11)
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Lengvel, Ms., DEN (13825)
2 Shehbaz Akram, Ms., DEN (13780)
3 Klinge, Ms., DEN (13791)
3 Larsen, Ms., DEN (13716)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Bgrn Female Begynder -52 (Light)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-09-2009

B/13859 Ahrensberq, Ms.
@dsted Moo Duk Kwan Taekwondo
R/1381554Idulb Denmark (DEN)

Final
13815 (DEN)
Dose Grimstrup. Ms. B/13733 [253 |
Ribe Taekwondo klub (DEN) === |
(1-3 WD)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Overaard, Ms., DEN (13815)

2 Dose Grimstrup, Ms., DEN (13733)
3 Ahrensberqg, Ms., DEN (13859)

(0-5) o
R/13815 Qvergard. Ms.

Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Bgrn Female Begynder -66 (Middle)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-09-2009

13829 (DEN)

B/13829 Abdul, Ms. W R/13824Mristensen, Ms.
Bagsveerd Taekwondo (DEN) [==— | Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
(12-2)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Abdul, Ms., DEN (13829)
2 Kristensen, Ms., DEN (13824)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/13872 Eriksen, Ms.

Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Bgrn Female Begynder -26 (Light Fin)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-09-2009

13872 (DEN)

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

R/1378%hehbaz Akram, Ms.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Eriksen, Ms., DEN (13872)
2 Shehbaz Akram, Ms., DEN (13781)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (DEN)



Offenberg Jensen, Mr.

B/13747

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

B/13759 Mahmood. Mr.
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

R/13865 Casper, Mr.
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Barn Male Talent -35 (Fly)

Active competitors: 7
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final
13878 (DEN)

R/1387871 59
I_:I B/13830P. S. Andersen, Mr.

IE_Q_I B/13865

(0-2)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Vedel, Mr., DEN (13878)

2 Casper, Mr., DEN (13865)

3 P. S. Andersen, Mr., DEN (13830)

3 Offenberqg Jensen, Mr., DEN (13747)

(10-1)

B/13878 Vedel, Mr.
Gladsaxe (DEN)

R/13750Krintel Johannisson, Mr.
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

B/1387
(11-5)

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim

N)

R/13746 Lund Petersen. Mr.
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

(11-1

OF

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF

OF



B/13748 Kristensen Rashid, Mr.

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
120 B/13748

Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Barn Male Talent -40 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final
13748 (DEN)

B/13767 Kaagaard. Mr.

Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)

R/1376 121

(1-0)
R/13864 Mikkelsen, Mr.

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Kristensen Rashid, Mr., DEN (13748)
2 Kaagaard, Mr., DEN (13767)

3 Sgltoft-Jensen, Mr., DEN (13754)

3 Mikkelsen, Mr., DEN (13864)

(3-2)

R/13754 Sgltoft-Jensen, Mr.

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Barn Male Talent -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Kristensen, Mr. B/13812 - B/13723 Ahmad. Mr.
Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub Final Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN) 13844 (DEN) (DEN)
~ |_B/13844 [5a4 | R/1372855
B/13844 Kristensen. Mr. 230 (3-11) 234 | (7-2W 227 |
Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Sop (6-3)
(DEN) R/13844 R/13823 Lvynahede, Mr.
(14-6) Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

R/13868 Dueholm,. Mr.
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Kristensen, Mr., DEN (13844)
2 Ahmad, Mr., DEN (13723)

3 Lynahede, Mr., DEN (13823)
3 Kristensen, Mr., DEN (13812)

OF SF Final SF OF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/13766 Brausen, Mr.

Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Bgrn Male Talent -52 (Light)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-09-2009

13745 (DEN)

Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)

R/1374W/illiam Bast, Mr.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 William Bast, Mr., DEN (13745)
2 Brausen, Mr., DEN (13766)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)



B/13877 Hameed, Mr.

Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Bgrn Male Talent -58 (Welter)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-09-2009

13818 (DEN)

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

R/1381Rick. Mr.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Nick, Mr., DEN (13818)
2 Hameed, Mr., DEN (13877)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)



B/13706 Hgiholdt, Ms.

Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Bgrn Female Talent -35 (Fly)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-09-2009

13706 (DEN)

Solrgd Sin-Sung (DEN)

R/1371RBnudsen-Nielsen, Ms.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Hoiholdt, Ms., DEN (13706)
2 Knudsen-Nielsen, Ms., DEN (13718)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (DEN)



Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Barn Female Talent -40 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 6
Competition date: 26-09-2009

B/13826 Lorentzen, Ms.
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Malvkke, Ms. B/13719 - B/13826
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim Final (10-5)
(DEN) 13719 (DEN) R/13850 Mikkelsen, Ms.
Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
127_| B/13719 138 R/1372]7E;.’4
B/13761 Lgnbaeek. Ms. [127 ] (1-0 GP) = (1-2) 4 | (DEN)
Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Sop (7-2)
(DEN) R/13761 R/13727 Bigrstorp, Ms.
R/13879 Vedel (1-1 SP) Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Vedel, Ms. (DEN)
Gladsaxe (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Malvkke, Ms., DEN (13719)
2 Bigrstorp, Ms., DEN (13727)
3 Lorentzen, Ms., DEN (13826)
3 Lgnbaek, Ms., DEN (13761)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Barn Female Talent -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 6
Competition date: 26-09-2009

B/13713 Philipsen, Ms.

Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub

Hiort, Ms. B/13783 - B/1388p
Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo Final (0-2)
(DEN) 13808 (DEN) Z/I;j:aSZeré\éeNd)a. Ms.
X
324_| B/13808 332 R/1388123_28
B/13789 Tran Le, Ms. (324 (2-12) = (11-1) 328 |
Fredericia (DEN) (11-3)
R/13808 R/13742 Vinkel, Ms.
(1-11) Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
R/13808 Bijerre-Madsen, Ms. (DEN)
Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
(DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Bierre-Madsen, Ms., DEN (13808)
2 Malveda, Ms., DEN (13882)
3 Vinkel, Ms., DEN (13742)
3 Hijort, Ms., DEN (13783)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009

Bgrn Female Talent -52 (Light)

Active competitors: 5

Competition date: 26-09-2009

Weidemann, Ms. B/13722 Fi I B/13728 Desario, Ms.
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim Ina Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN) 13722 (DEN) (DEN)
130_| B/13722 135 R/137201_28
B/13698 Mughal, Ms. 12 (5-1 KO) ] (3-8) 8 |
Holbaek Taekwondo (DEN) (3-1)
R/13698 R/13720 Lanage, Ms.
(3-2) Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
R/13697 Hgiris Poulsen, Ms. (DEN)
Holbaek Taekwondo (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Weidemann, Ms., DEN (13722)
2 Lange, Ms., DEN (13720)
3 Desario, Ms., DEN (13728)
3 Mughal, Ms., DEN (13698)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/13805 Schvtte, Ms.

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN)

R/13769 Sgrensen, Ms.

231

Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)

B/13769

Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Barn Female Talent -58 (Welter)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final
13729 (DEN)

B/13741 Wibrand, Ms.
Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
R/1372 >3EN)

(5-15)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Gaffron Hansen, Ms., DEN (13729)
2 Sgrensen, Ms., DEN (13769)

3 Wibrand, Ms., DEN (13741)

3 Schytte, Ms., DEN (13805)

(1-11)
R/13729 Gaffron Hansen, Ms.

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Barn Female Talent +66 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final B/13841 Sveigaard Matthews. Ms.
13757 (DEN) @dsted Moo Duk Kwan Taekwondo
Tabei. Ms. B/13757 325 R/1380F 35K ub Denmark (DEN)
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN) == (12-16)
(11-8) R/13807 Iversen, Ms.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Tabei, Ms., DEN (13757)
2 Iversen, Ms., DEN (13807)

3 Svejgaard Matthews, Ms., DEN (13841)

Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Junior Male Begynder -63 (Welter)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Sgrensen, Mr. B/13799 Fi I B/13775 Mortensen, Mr.
Holbaek Taekwondo (DEN) Ina Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)
13756 (DEN)
326_| B/13756 331 R/1377b?27
B/13831 Maretti, Mr. 32 (1-11) = (17-16 ém:l
Bellinge Taekwondoklub Yu-Sin (16-6)
(DEN) R/13756 R/13776 Kerrn-Jespersen, Mr.
7-17 Lyngby Taekwondo klub (DEN)
R/13756 Breendholt, Mr. ( )
Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Braendholt, Mr., DEN (13756)

2 Mortensen, Mr., DEN (13775)

3 Kerrn-Jespersen, Mr., DEN (13776)

3 Sgrensen, Mr., DEN (13799)

OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/13755 Missing, Mr.

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

R/13858 Thien Naguven, Mr.

329

teamodense (DEN)

B/13858

Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Junior Male Begynder -73 (Middle)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final
13858 (DEN)

B/13777 Buznicki Ngrlem, Mr.

Lyngby Taekwondo klub (DEN)

R/1377 330

(7-15)

(13-10)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Thien Nauvyen, Mr., DEN (13858)

2 Buznicki Ngrlem, Mr., DEN (13777)
3 Karabulut, Mr., DEN (13753)

3 Missing, Mr., DEN (13755)

(22-11)

R/13753 Karabulut, Mr.

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



B/13816 Jessen, Ms.

Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Junior Female Begynder +63 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-09-2009

13867 (DEN)
233

Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub (DEN)

R/1386Federsen, Ms.

=== 1
(3-5 WD)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Pedersen, Ms., DEN (13867)
2 Jessen, Ms., DEN (13816)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

chung un (DEN)



Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Junior Male Talent -55 (Feather)

Active competitors: 7
Competition date: 26-09-2009

B/13764 Friis, Mr.
Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)

Weltz, Mr. B/13819 - B/13699
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN) Final (5-6 GP 3699® q
13699 (DEN) zdemir, Mr.
Holbaek Taekwondo (DEN
@9—| B/13701 a4 | R/13699EE| (DEN)
B/13701 Pascal Bove Petersen, Mr. (3-6) = (14-5) B/13744 William Bast, Mr.
Holbaek Taekwondo (DEN) (0-2 KO) Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)
R/13701 R/1374
R/13840 Schless. Mr. (16-2) (12-2 WB R 1 3738 Saabye. Mr.
Glostrup Team All-Star (DEN) Bagsveerd Taekwondo (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 dzdemir, Mr., DEN (13699)
2 Pascal Boye Petersen, Mr., DEN (13701)
3 William Bast, Mr., DEN (13744)
3 Weltz, Mr., DEN (13819)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/13863 Danni, Mr.

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

R/13768 Sgrensen, Mr.

131

Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)

B/13863

Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Junior Male Talent -63 (Welter)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final
13779 (DEN)

B/13779 Johan, Mr.

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
R/1377 13EN)

(7-2)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Johan, Mr., DEN (13779)

2 Danni, Mr., DEN (13863)

3 Rgttger Rydahl, Mr., DEN (13702)
3 Sgrensen, Mr., DEN (13768)

(11-4)
R/13702 Rgttaer Rydahl, Mr.

Holbeek Taekwondo (DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Junior Male Talent -73 (Middle)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Yilmaz, Mr. B/13880 B/13772 Jgragensen, Mr.

Gladsaxe (DEN) Final Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)
13772 (DEN)
340 |_B/13880 (324 | R/1377P337
B/13870 Kristensen, Mr. — (2-16pP) = (6-1W 7 |
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN) (5-10)
R/13820 R/13788 Bierre, Mr.

Fredericia (DEN)

R/13820 Thomsen, Mr. (3-2RSO)
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
www.taekoplan.nl
Prize winners:
1 Jgrgensen, Mr., DEN (13772)
2 Yilmaz, Mr., DEN (13880)
3 Bijerre, Mr., DEN (13788)
3 Thomsen, Mr., DEN (13820)
OF SF Final SF OF

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/13762 Boraquist, Mr.
Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)

237

R/13822 Antonsen, Mr.
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

B/13822

Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Junior Male Talent +73 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final
13822 (DEN)

B/13891 Paarup. Mr.

Munkebo Taekwondoklub (DEN)

R/1389 538

(1-14)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Antonsen, Mr., DEN (13822)
2 Paarup, Mr., DEN (13891)

3 Andersen, Mr., DEN (13763)
3 Borgauist, Mr., DEN (13762)

(13-6)

R/13763 Andersen, Mr.

Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Junior Female Talent -63 (Middle)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final B/13765 Vinaaard., Ms.
13721 (DEN) Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)
Mathiesen, Ms. B/13721 [141 | R/138081 37
Kegbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim = (0-0 W
(DEN) (3-0) R/13803 Sandholdt. Ms.

Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Mathiesen, Ms., DEN (13721)
2 Sandholdt, Ms., DEN (13803)
3 Vingaard, Ms., DEN (13765)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/13710 Gholami, Ms.

Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Junior Female Talent +63 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-09-2009

13710 (DEN)
241

Solrgd Sin-Sung (DEN)

R/1384Beramann, Ms.

= 1
(10-9 GP)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Gholami, Ms., DEN (13710)
2 Beramann, Ms., DEN (13848)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)



Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Senior Male Begynder -68 (Feather)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final B/13784 Lgbner, Mr.
13730 (DEN) Brgrup (DEN)
Rehmann, Mr. B/13730 47 R/1388855 43
Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim = | (2-15)
(DEN) (13-7) R/13883 Havez, Mr.

Gladsaxe (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:
1 Rehmann, Mr., DEN (13730)

2 Havez, Mr., DEN (13883)
3 Leobner, Mr., DEN (13784)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Senior Male Begynder -80 (Welter)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final B/13773 Mathiesen. Mr.
13773 (DEN) Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)
Wind. Mr. B/13855 342 R/1377 3383
teamodense (DEN) = (18-17) .
(9-14) R/13758 Johannisson, Mr.

Hwarang Rgdovre, Denmark (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Mathiesen, Mr., DEN (13773)

2 Wind, Mr., DEN (13855)

3 Johannisson, Mr., DEN (13758)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



B/13717 Hattesen, Mr.

Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Senior Male Begynder -87 (Middle)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-09-2009

13717 (DEN)

Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

R/1377Rosenstrgm, Mr.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Hattesen, Mr., DEN (13717)
2 Rosenstrgm, Mr., DEN (13771)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Kgge Taekwondo klub (DEN)



B/13801 Jensen, Ms.

Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009

Senior Female Begynder -67 (Welter)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-09-2009

13801 (DEN)

Brogrup (DEN)

R/1377Bel Alto. Ms.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Jensen, Ms., DEN (13801)
2 Del Alto, Ms., DEN (13778)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Lyngby Taekwondo klub (DEN)



Plaubora, Mr.

B/13711

Beg/Talent Cup
Esbjerg
26-09-2009
Senior Male Talent -74 (Light)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final
13711 (DEN)
345

Solrgd Sin-Sung (DEN)

B/13834 Christensen, Mr.

Bellinge Taekwondoklub Yu-Sin

=2
(8-4)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:
1 Plauborg, Mr., DEN (13711)

2 Borqg, Mr., DEN (13856)
3 Christensen, Mr., DEN (13834)

(5-13)

R/13856 Bora, Mr.

teamodense (DEN)

SF

Final

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

SF



B/13712 Hgiholdt, Ms.

Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009

Senior Female Talent -49 (Fly)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-09-2009

13712 (DEN)

Solrgd Sin-Sung (DEN)

R/1384Bedersen, Ms.

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Hgiholdt, Ms., DEN (13712)
2 Pedersen, Ms., DEN (13849)

TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)



Beg/Talent Cup

Esbijerqg
26-09-2009
Senior Female Talent -57 (Feather)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-09-2009

Final B/13905 Rasul, Ms.
13800 (DEN) Viby Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
Holm, Ms. B/13800 146 R/1370 142
Brgrup (DEN == 1 _
" ) (2-1) (29 R/13709 Werdelin. Ms.

Solrgd Sin-Sung (DEN)

www.taekoplan.nl

Prize winners:

1 Holm, Ms., DEN (13800)

2 Werdelin, Ms., DEN (13709)
3 Rasul, Ms., DEN (13905)

SF Final SF
TaekoPlan (c) 2008 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands



Trophy results

Beg/Talent Cup

All days - Overall All age categories /7 All

Pos.
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25.
26.
27.

Paae

© o N TN

List
4
5
10
23
15
20
-
12
33
8
29
28
6
17
25
26
9
1
18
16
11
27
22
3

19
24
31

Team

Kgbenhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Hwarana Rgdovre, Denmark
Solrgd Sin-Sung

Esbiera Taekwondo Klub
Esbiera CITY Taekwondo klub
Kgage Taekwondo klub
Gladsaxe

Holbaek Taekwondo

Islev

Bragrup

chung un

teamodense

Veile Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub
Bellinge Taekwondoklub Yu-Sin
Glostrup Team All-Star
Bagsveerd Taekwondo

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark

Lynaby Taekwondo klub

Ribe Taekwondo klub

Munkebo Taekwondoklub
Haderslev Chon-Ji

Fredericia

@dsted Moo Duk Kwan Taekwondo klub
Denmark

Higrrina Taekwondo Klub

Holstebro Taekwondo Klub

Viby Taekwondo Klub

1 of 1 27-09-2009 / 14:02

Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz Wins

70
58
39
38
33
33
28
20
18
16
14
13
13
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0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1

Danish Taekwondo Federation

TaekoPlan 1.25.1 (¢) 2002-2009 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Riin. Netherlands
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